Plastic tubing PTFEN
537741824 |  | 26.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
537741824 |  | 26.11.2025
Plastic tubing PTFEN
Characteristics
At a glance
Particularly resistant to chemicals, cleaning processes, extreme temperatures and pressure. Perfect for use in the food industry, e.g. in meat processing.

Instructions on use Tubing without printing
6 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
537741824 |  | 26.11.2025
Plastic tubing PTFEN
Ordering data
Ordering data
Outside diameter Packaging unit
[m] 1)
Product weight
according to
length
Colour Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4 mm 100 m 0.013 kg/m Natural 8061171 PTFEN-4X0,5-NT-100
6 mm 0.034 kg/m 8061172 PTFEN-6X1-NT-100
500 m 8061178 PTFEN-6X1-NT-500
8 mm Standard 0.047 kg/m 8061173 PTFEN-8X1-NT
400 m 8061179 PTFEN-8X1-NT-400
10 mm Standard 0.086 kg/m 8061174 PTFEN-10X1,5-NT
300 m 8061180 PTFEN-10X1,5-NT-300
12 mm Standard 0.124 kg/m 8061175 PTFEN-12X2-NT
14 mm 0.162 kg/m 8061176 PTFEN-14X2-NT
16 mm 25 m 0.228 kg/m 8061177 PTFEN-16X2,5-NT-25
1) Standard: 50 m